C'esta Toi 2: Unit 7A

10

11

12

13

Horizontal
5) A SIGN
9) TO GO THROUGH CUSTOMS
10) AN AISLE
12) AMERICA

13) A PASSENGER

Vertical
1) A SUITCASE
2) TO INDICATE
3) A SIDE
4) CUSTOMS
6) A CUSTOMS AGENT
7) A COUNTER
8) A FLIGHT
11) A SEAT




SOLUTION

o

L

QlulE

LIA|D|[OJU|JA|NI|E

UIN|[C|O]U

U[N|JP|A|IN|N|IE]|A]U

A|M]E]|R

PIA|S|S|E|R|A

UIN|IE|IP]J]A]|S|S|A|G|E|R|E




